
PLEASE NOTE THAT FRUIT IS AVAILABLE EVERYDAY AND WHOLEMEAL BREAD IS SERVED EVERYDAY. Your child is able to 
choose no gravy or for pudding if custard is on the menu your child can choose with custard or without, alternatives are available.  

(Alternatives include Jacket Potatoes, Wraps, Fruit and Yoghurt).  Thank you for your continued support of the School Dinners  

Please note we always have in stock, Veggie Sausages & Burgers, Meat Free Mince & Meat Free Fillets.  For Allergen advice and information please contact 

Either Mrs Sue Barrand or Mrs Sue Tomlin via the School Office or by email sue.barrand@butterwick.lincs,sch,uk .  Thank you. 

Monday Holiday Tuesday Holiday Wed 3rd Jan 2018 Thurs 4th Jan 2018 Friday 5th Jan 2018 
 

 

 Savoury Mince, Yorkshire 

Pudding, Seasonal Vegetables 

Homemade Chocolate & 

Orange Sponge & Custard 

Captain Huck’s Fish Fingers, 

Homemade Chips, Peas 

Homemade Apple Crumble & 

Custard 

Tasty Tuna Pasta Bake, 

Sweetcorn 

 

Homemade Fruit Flapjack  & 

Custard 

Monday 8th Jan 2018 Tuesday 9th Jan 2018 Wed 10th Jan 2018 Thurs 11th Jan 2018 Friday 12th Jan 2018 
Cheese & Tomato Pizza 

Beans 

 

Homemade Rice Pudding & 

Sultanas 

 

Captain Huck’s Fishcake 

Potato Wedges, Peas 

 

Homemade Mandarin Sponge & 

Custard 

 

Chicken & Broccoli Pasta in 

Tomato Basil Sauce 

 

 

Homemade Treacle Sponge & 

Custard 

Succulent Roast Pork, Roast 

Potatoes, Seasonal Veg, Gravy 

 

Homemade Cherry Sponge & 

Custard 

 

Tasty Pasta Bolognaise 

Garlic Bread 

 

Homemade Oaty Raspberry 

Cookie & Glass of Milk 

Monday 15th Jan 2018 Tuesday 16th Jan 2018 Wed 17th Jan 2018 Thurs 18th Jan 2018 Fantastic Friday 
Mild Baked Bean Chilli 

Savoury Vegetable Rice 

 

Homemade Apple & Rhubarb 

Crumble & Custard 

Macaroni Cheese 

Salad 

 

Homemade Banana Muffin 

sponge & Custard 

 

Dawson’s Delicious Roast 

Beef, Creamy Mash, Seasonal 

Veg, Gravy 

Homemade Apricot Flapjack & 

Custard 

Captain Huck’s Fish Finger, 

Homemade Chips, Peas 

 

Homemade Chocolate Orange 

Sponge  & Custard 

 

Hot Dog & Homemade Chips 

 

 

Homemade Chocolate Brownie  

Monday 22nd Jan 2018 Tuesday 23rd Jan 2018 Wed 24th Jan 2018 Thurs 25th Jan 2018 Friday 26th Jan 2018 
Mrs Tomlin’s Creamy Lasagne 

Peas/ Sweetcorn 

 

Homemade Chocolate & Pear 

Sponge & Custard 

 

Dawson’s Sausages, Creamy 

Mash Potatoes, Seasonal Veg 

 

Homemade Blueberry Sponge 

& Custard 

 

Dawson’s Roast Beef, Boiled 

Potatoes, Seasonal Veg, Gravy 

 

Homemade Carrot Cake & 

Natural Yoghurt 

Homemade Cottage Pie 

Seasonal Vegetables 

Homemade Peach Sponge & 

Custard 

Captain Huck’s Fish Finger 

Homemade Chips, Beans 

 

Fruit Yoghurt 
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